AAT1217
600mA, 1.2MHz, Micropower Synchronous Step-Up ConverterSwitchRegTM
PRODUCT DATASHEET
1217.2008.03.1.3 1w w w . a n a l o g i c t e c h . c o m
General Description
The AAT1217 is a high efficiency, synchronous, fixed
frequency, step-up converter designed for single-cell or
dual-cell alkaline, NiMH, or NiCd battery-powered appli-

PRODUCT DATASHEET
12 1217.2008.03.1.3w w w . a n a l o g i c t e c h . c o m
Ordering Information
Output Voltage1 Package Marking2 Part Number (Tape and Reel)3
Adj. TSOT23-6 VZMYY AAT1217ICA-1.2-T1
Fixed 3.3V TSOT23-6 WAMYY AAT1217ICA-3.3-T1
Fixed 5.0V TSOT23-6 WBMYY AAT1217ICA-5.0-T1
Fixed 3.3V SOT23-6 3CXYY AAT1217IGU-3.3-T1
All AnalogicTech products are offered in Pb-free packaging. The term “Pb-free” means semiconductor
products that are in compliance with current RoHS standards, including the requirement that lead not exceed
0.1% by weight in homogeneous materials. For more information, please visit our website at